Weekly increase

Total Received by County
Committed to Partner Agencies

Paid to Agencies
Awarded/Used by Agencies
Award Date to County
Program End

% through

Expected Use of all Funds

UsS 1/31/2023
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard

ERA1
0.00

8,765,982.70
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,765,982.70
100.00%

1/21/2021
9/30/2022
Done

5/31/2022

85.2%

Update February 14, 2023

ERA2
190,360.35

6,494,101.33
6,494,101.33
100.00%
6,469,842.92
99.63%
4,904,401.45
75.52%

5/10/2021
9/30/2025
39.71%

3/31/2023

58.6%

MO
0.00

6,200,947.55
6,200,947.55
100.00%
6,201,847.55
100.01%
6,200,947.55
100.00%

3/4/2022
10/31/2022

Done

10/31/2022

Total
190,360.35

21,461,031.58
21,461,031.58
100.00%
21,437,673.17
99.89%
19,871,331.70
92.59%



