## Update February 14, 2023

	ERA1	ERA2	МО	Total
Weekly increase	0.00	190,360.35	0.00	190,360.35
Total Received by County	8,765,982.70	6,494,101.33	6,200,947.55	21,461,031.58
<b>Committed to Partner Agencies</b>	8,765,982.70	6,494,101.33	6,200,947.55	21,461,031.58
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Paid to Agencies	8,765,982.70	6,469,842.92	6,201,847.55	21,437,673.17
	100.00%	99.63%	100.01%	99.89%
Awarded/Used by Agencies	8,765,982.70	4,904,401.45	6,200,947.55	19,871,331.70
	100.00%	75.52%	100.00%	92.59%
		- 4 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2		
Award Date to County	1/21/2021	5/10/2021	3/4/2022	
Program End	9/30/2022	9/30/2025	10/31/2022	
% through	Done	39.71%	Done	
Expected Use of all Funds	5/31/2022	3/31/2023	10/31/2022	
US 1/31/2023 https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard	85.2%	58.6%		
inclus.//ininc.org/era-dashboard				